
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Locust, NC1 TW Drywall #1 1418783 2,796

Locust, NC2 TW Drywall #3 1418785 2,584

Winston Salem, NC3 Bowl Northside 1423208 2,553

Fayetteville, NC4 Fayetteville Strikers 1454986 2,522

Statesville, NC5 Mac Tools 1445550 2,495

Harrisburg, NC6 Fox’s Alley #10 1444526 2,466

Farmville, NC7 Back At It 1409978 2,446

Locust, NC8 TW Drywall #2 1418782 2,442

Taylorsville, NC9 10 BACK! 1451387 2,422

Locust, NC10 TW Drywall #4 1418784 2,403

Winston-Salem, NC11 KTSE 4.0 1432916 2,397

Statesville, NC12 Pla Mor 3 1440291 2,364

Charlotte, NC13 LKN Auto Repair 1443261 2,363

Concord, NC14 CHARLOTTE CROWN 1415266 2,331

UNKNOWN, SC15 Pla Mor 4 1440292 2,329

Statesville, NC16 Pla Mor 2 1440290 2,294

Statesville, NC17 Fresh Start 1452434 2,273

UNKNOWN, SC18 Pla Mor 1 1440289 2,265

Pleasant Garden, NC19 Bowling Bums 20 1454981 2,260

Statesville, NC20 Red, White, & Brew 1437016 2,253

Indian Trail, NC21 Tenpinitis 1423395 2,208

Snow Hill, NC22 Phoenix Fire 1415428 2,162

Newton, NC23 Sundee's Bunch 1449048 2,045

The lowest score to cash is 2522.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 740 & Under, Handicapped

Harrisburg, NC1 Fox’s Alley #20 1444525 2,933

Paw Creek, NC2 Don's Crew 1452620 2,712

Statesville, NC3 Old and Crazy 1452829 2,689

Newport, NC4 Rinky Dinks 1433517 2,652

Canton, NC5 Die Hard 1419568 2,642

Boydton, VA6 Time to Spare 1442036 2,633

Taylorsville, NC7 Want-A-300 BPS 1449091 2,601

Hendersonville, NC8 Staying Alive 1435850 2,577

The lowest score to cash is 2652.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 741 & Up, Handicapped

Zionville, NC1 Man-On 1454984 2,938

Statesville, NC2 Mac Tools 1445550 2,888

Locust, NC3 TW Drywall #1 1418783 2,873

Locust, NC4 TW Drywall #3 1418785 2,766

Harrisburg, NC5 Fox's Alley #40 1454983 2,761
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 741 & Up, Handicapped

Fayetteville, NC6 Fayetteville Strikers 1454986 2,742

Harrisburg, NC7 Fox’s Alley #10 1444526 2,717

Kannapolis, NC8 Family Affair #3 1449437 2,715

Pleasant Garden, NC9 Bowling Bums 20 1454981 2,712

Winston-Salem, NC10 KTSE 4.0 1432916 2,711

Kannapolis, NC11 Family Affair #2 1449438 2,699

Valdese, NC12 CHAD'S FLUFFY BISCUITS 1452863 2,698

Harrisburg, NC13 Fox’s Alley #30 1444524 2,695

Statesville, NC14 Fresh Start 1452434 2,693

Concord, NC15 CHARLOTTE CROWN 1415266 2,683

UNKNOWN, SC16 Pla Mor 4 1440292 2,675

Hendersonville, NC17 Double Time 1435851 2,667

Kannapolis, NC18 Family Affair 1449439 2,633

Farmville, NC18 Back At It 1409978 2,633

Statesville, NC20 Pla Mor 2 1440290 2,630

Locust, NC21 TW Drywall #2 1418782 2,626

Winston Salem, NC22 Bowl Northside 1423208 2,625

Statesville, NC23 Pla Mor 3 1440291 2,617

Indian Trail, NC24 Tenpinitis 1423395 2,616

Taylorsville, NC25 10 BACK! 1451387 2,609

Salisbury, NC26 One Ball 1430988 2,600

Charlotte, NC27 LKN Auto Repair 1443261 2,597

UNKNOWN, SC28 Don't Mess with the Chuck 1451050 2,589

Kernersville, NC29 Slinging Wood 1442275 2,586

Madison, NC30 Move Left 1443798 2,566

Charlotte, NC31 Not Very Good! 1430663 2,550

Conover, NC32 Smith Thread #1 1450275 2,543

UNKNOWN, SC33 Pla Mor 1 1440289 2,526

Statesville, NC34 Red, White, & Brew 1437016 2,516

Clover, SC35 Lane Lizards 1450259 2,493

Salisbury, NC36 Hillbillies 1446940 2,487

Locust, NC37 TW Drywall #4 1418784 2,482

Snow Hill, NC38 Phoenix Fire 1415428 2,414

Lenoir, NC39 4 on the floor 1435126 2,395

Newton, NC40 Sundee's Bunch 1449048 2,346

The lowest score to cash is 2717.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 370 & Under, Handicapped

Harrisburg, NC1 Craig Gene   \ Phifer Camron D. 1444525 1,565

Canton, NC2 Leopin Chris A.  \ Lewis Orlando A. 1419568 1,468

Harrisburg, NC3 Garcia Matt H.  \ Chaney G Ray 1444525 1,428

Catawba, NC3 Grant Jeremy   \ Howard Justin C. 1452611 1,428

Hendersonville, NC5 Helton Chris B.  \ Sweezy Larry K. 1435850 1,417

Statesville, NC6 Huffman Richard F.  \ Parson Bruce 1452829 1,413
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 370 & Under, Handicapped

Ayden, NC7 Barker Barney B.  \ Gannon Thomas 1446670 1,391

Paw Creek, NC8 Lambert Thomas D.  \ Adams Joris E. 1452620 1,373

Newport, NC9 Inman Steve L.  \ Millard Michael E. 1433517 1,351

Newport, NC10 Miljenovich Robert   \ Bryan Alton M. 1433517 1,340

Paw Creek, NC11 Adams Jeffrey L.  \ Knight Donald F. 1452620 1,337

Cary, NC12 Bova Salvatore R.  \ Kordsmeier Evan L. 1441216 1,333

Hendersonville, NC13 Kimbley Ryan C.  \ Rowland Tony J. 1435850 1,321

Boydton, VA14 Shuttleworth Clyde E.  \ Hudson William
G.

1442036 1,316

Pleasant Garden, NC14 Neilson A J.  \ Babson Bradley 1454981 1,316

Statesville, NC16 Ijames Bradley G. Jr. \ Ijames Brad G. 1452434 1,314

Boydton, VA17 Adams Harry W. Jr. \ Strickland Wilson D.
Jr

1442036 1,302

Statesville, NC18 Hooper Jamie   \ Urckfitz Dave T. 1445550 1,295

Harrisburg, NC19 Biedma Greg L.  \ Sheehan Michael F. 1444524 1,293

Madison, NC20 Judd Kit T.  \ Dehart Jeffrey M. 1443798 1,265

Taylorsville, NC21 Davidson Rodney B.  \ Oxentine Bryan K. 1449091 1,247

The lowest score to cash is 1428.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 371 & Up, Handicapped

Indian Trail, NC1 Enriquez Daniel J.  \ Aurora Jack 1423395 1,546

Hendersonville, NC2 Sweezy Thomas E.  \ Poturaj Joseph J. 1435851 1,467

Fayetteville, NC3 Banks William M.  \ Johnson Charles R. Jr 1454986 1,445

Statesville, NC4 Reid Alex A.  \ Farley Kyle A. 1437016 1,441

Locust, NC5 Slater Barry E.  \ Cantrell Fred P. Jr 1418785 1,435

UNKNOWN, SC6 Sharpe Kevin R.  \ Plott Brian 1440292 1,433

Taylorsville, NC7 Prince Aaron D.  \ Gronek Preston K. 1451387 1,425

Winston-Salem, NC8 Kirby Cory S.  \ Marsh Eric Q. 1432916 1,424

Kannapolis, NC9 Crocker Von L.  \ Williams Marquee C. 1449439 1,417

Conover, NC9 Lail Rick A.  \ Williams James W. Jr 1450275 1,417

Charlotte, NC11 Williams Murray H.  \ Knight David R. 1430663 1,402

Locust, NC12 Mosayebi Mark R.  \ Whitesides Todd 1418783 1,401

Farmville, NC13 Walker Charles R.  \ Schultz Eric B. 1409978 1,388

Salisbury, NC14 Eudy Adam L.  \ Coleman Evan P. 1430988 1,387

Harrisburg, NC15 Carelock Shane   \ Winterfeld James 1444526 1,386

Locust, NC16 Ayers William (Gene) E. III \ Lord James
A.

1418784 1,384

Statesville, NC17 Kelly Justin   \ Hosler Christopher R. 1437016 1,379

UNKNOWN, SC18 Beeson Richard   \ Hamby James H. 1451050 1,376

Fayetteville, NC19 Miller Steve T. Sr \ Ryan Clarence E. Jr 1454986 1,369

Taylorsville, NC20 Bandy Timothy D.  \ Rogers Richard W. Jr 1449091 1,367

Statesville, NC21 Stout Robert E. Jr \ Henderson Daniel A. 1440290 1,366

Kannapolis, NC22 Scott Joshua A.  \ Rosenbeck Mike S. 1449439 1,364

Hendersonville, NC23 Clevenger James C.  \ Finucane Jordan F. 1435851 1,363
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 371 & Up, Handicapped

Canton, NC24 Murtha Ryan D.  \ Robinson Landon M. 1419568 1,358

Harrisburg, NC25 Ritch Trez O.  \ Kelly Mike C. 1454983 1,355

Statesville, NC26 Patton Andrew D.  \ Mack Jamie E. 1450587 1,354

Valdese, NC27 McCann Dan M.  \ Horne Kyle E. 1452863 1,347

Statesville, NC28 Sova Walt H. III \ Gittleson Jason B. 1445550 1,344

Madison, NC29 Gore William D.  \ Dye John D. 1443798 1,341

Locust, NC30 Frasure Rick D.  \ Morgan Jeff A. 1418782 1,339

Kernersville, NC31 Carpenter Christopher M.  \ Baker Thomas
(Tom) M.

1442275 1,334

Zionville, NC32 Kolodziej Justin R.  \ Parkin Arthur E. 1454984 1,333

Newton, NC33 Southers Brody M.  \ Southers Bradley 1449048 1,321

Harrisburg, NC33 Ollice Brian K. Jr \ Ollice Brian K. Sr 1444524 1,321

Indian Trail, NC35 Siegel David J.  \ Jambora Scott P. 1423395 1,320

Pleasant Garden, NC36 Baysden Blake   \ Shroud James (Jay) E. Jr 1454981 1,314

Clover, SC37 Aderholdt Richard   \ Faulkner William D. 1450259 1,307

UNKNOWN, SC38 Bissett Thomas S. II \ Jenkins Ron K. 1440289 1,302

Winston Salem, NC38 Fields Steven W.  \ Golding Tracy G. 1423208 1,302

Lenoir, NC40 Hollar Steve V.  \ Truesdale Terry L. 1435126 1,296

Concord, NC41 Weir Brad T.  \ Woodruff Patrick T. 1415266 1,293

Harrisburg, NC42 Munson Eric C.  \ Sierra Moises 1444526 1,292

Pleasant Garden, NC42 Wyrick Anthony B.  \ Wyrick Austin 1454985 1,292

GREENVILLE, NC44 McRoy Douglas W.  \ Mcroy Griffin W. 1442368 1,291

Harrisburg, NC44 Zovistoski Christopher   \ Carl Daniel W.
Jr

1454983 1,291

Kannapolis, NC46 Stokes Evander B. III \ Ramsey Jamie F. 1449437 1,289

Salisbury, NC46 Hill Billy J. Sr \ Hill Billy J. Jr 1446940 1,289

Statesville, NC48 Estes Chad M.  \ Estes Benjamin 1440291 1,288

Snow Hill, NC49 Hoff Les N.  \ Banicky John D. 1415428 1,274

Zionville, NC50 Crenshaw Ray W.  \ Greene Chris A. 1454984 1,269

Clover, SC51 Bumgarner Lanny M.  \ McDowell Neil 1450259 1,268

UNKNOWN, SC52 Lassiter Robert G.  \ Williams Jeffrey R. 1451050 1,267

Conover, NC52 Lail Bill E.  \ Robinson Eddie D. 1450275 1,267

Snow Hill, NC54 Adkins Windell E.  \ Adkins Cody D. 1415428 1,266

Winston Salem, NC55 Bogardus Kevin R.  \ Cason David B. 1423208 1,265

Statesville, NC56 Morgan Scott W.  \ Morgan Darrell H. 1452829 1,264

Charlotte, NC57 Lane Michael R.  \ Mentillo Peter A. 1430663 1,256

Farmville, NC58 Brosam Braxton D.  \ Poe Jason W. 1409978 1,255

Statesville, NC59 Nesbit Edward A. II \ Nesbit Edward A. 1452434 1,254

Valdese, NC60 Hoover Richard D. Jr \ Brown Shawn 1452863 1,239

Timberlake, NC61 Brooks Steven A.  \ Plucker Carl E. 1440435 1,238

Lewisville, NC62 Mendralla Al W.  \ Jennings Michael T. 1448611 1,237

Kannapolis, NC63 Lawton Marcus L.  \ Brooks James D. 1449438 1,225

Charlotte, NC64 Johnson Cory V.  \ May Matthew D. 1443118 1,221

Taylorsville, NC65 Troup Tyler D.  \ Wright Chad A. 1451387 1,220

Salisbury, NC66 Smith Wayne C.  \ Coleman Stephen G. 1430988 1,218

Kannapolis, NC67 Hudson Sidney R.  \ Chambers Joe L. 1449438 1,207
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 371 & Up, Handicapped

Hickory, NC68 Pardue Curtis S.  \ Coffey Matthew J. 1442279 1,205

Winston-Salem, NC69 Evans Rassoul M.  \ Bohanon David A. 1432916 1,203

Salisbury, NC70 Kimball Karl E.  \ Martin Andrew I. 1446940 1,200

Kannapolis, NC71 Sparks Tommy R.  \ Reynolds Matthew D. 1449437 1,196

Kernersville, NC72 Olm Jonathan D.  \ Carmichael Theashon
D.

1442275 1,192

Newton, NC73 Southers Danny L.  \ Southers Braden N. 1449048 1,173

Lenoir, NC74 Greene Cody L.  \ Church Eric M. 1435126 1,138

Concord, NC75 Easterday Michael C.  \ Miles Allen 1415266 1,133

The lowest score to cash is 1401.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Locust, NC1 Mosayebi Mark R.  \ Whitesides Todd 1418783 1,385

Locust, NC2 Slater Barry E.  \ Cantrell Fred P. Jr 1418785 1,374

Fayetteville, NC3 Banks William M.  \ Johnson Charles R. Jr 1454986 1,354

Statesville, NC4 Reid Alex A.  \ Farley Kyle A. 1437016 1,350

Locust, NC5 Ayers William (Gene) E. III \ Lord James
A.

1418784 1,342

Taylorsville, NC6 Prince Aaron D.  \ Gronek Preston K. 1451387 1,332

Indian Trail, NC7 Enriquez Daniel J.  \ Aurora Jack 1423395 1,310

Harrisburg, NC8 Carelock Shane   \ Winterfeld James 1444526 1,309

Farmville, NC9 Walker Charles R.  \ Schultz Eric B. 1409978 1,303

Winston-Salem, NC10 Kirby Cory S.  \ Marsh Eric Q. 1432916 1,287

Winston Salem, NC11 Fields Steven W.  \ Golding Tracy G. 1423208 1,265

UNKNOWN, SC12 Sharpe Kevin R.  \ Plott Brian 1440292 1,258

Statesville, NC13 Estes Chad M.  \ Estes Benjamin 1440291 1,251

Kernersville, NC13 Carpenter Christopher M.  \ Baker Thomas
(Tom) M.

1442275 1,251

Fayetteville, NC15 Miller Steve T. Sr \ Ryan Clarence E. Jr 1454986 1,240

Pleasant Garden, NC16 Baysden Blake   \ Shroud James (Jay) E. Jr 1454981 1,231

Winston Salem, NC17 Bogardus Kevin R.  \ Cason David B. 1423208 1,230

Statesville, NC18 Sova Walt H. III \ Gittleson Jason B. 1445550 1,221

Pleasant Garden, NC19 Wyrick Anthony B.  \ Wyrick Austin 1454985 1,214

Statesville, NC20 Kelly Justin   \ Hosler Christopher R. 1437016 1,207

Locust, NC21 Frasure Rick D.  \ Morgan Jeff A. 1418782 1,197

Snow Hill, NC22 Hoff Les N.  \ Banicky John D. 1415428 1,164

Madison, NC22 Gore William D.  \ Dye John D. 1443798 1,164

Farmville, NC24 Brosam Braxton D.  \ Poe Jason W. 1409978 1,153

Indian Trail, NC25 Siegel David J.  \ Jambora Scott P. 1423395 1,148

Salisbury, NC26 Smith Wayne C.  \ Coleman Stephen G. 1430988 1,146

Statesville, NC27 Stout Robert E. Jr \ Henderson Daniel A. 1440290 1,143

Timberlake, NC28 Brooks Steven A.  \ Plucker Carl E. 1440435 1,139

UNKNOWN, SC29 Bissett Thomas S. II \ Jenkins Ron K. 1440289 1,138

Statesville, NC30 Nesbit Edward A. II \ Nesbit Edward A. 1452434 1,133
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Newton, NC31 Southers Brody M.  \ Southers Bradley 1449048 1,130

Taylorsville, NC32 Troup Tyler D.  \ Wright Chad A. 1451387 1,126

Snow Hill, NC33 Adkins Windell E.  \ Adkins Cody D. 1415428 1,124

Concord, NC34 Weir Brad T.  \ Woodruff Patrick T. 1415266 1,119

Harrisburg, NC35 Munson Eric C.  \ Sierra Moises 1444526 1,118

Kernersville, NC36 Olm Jonathan D.  \ Carmichael Theashon
D.

1442275 1,104

Newton, NC37 Southers Danny L.  \ Southers Braden N. 1449048 1,063

Winston-Salem, NC38 Evans Rassoul M.  \ Bohanon David A. 1432916 1,026

Statesville, NC39 Hooper Jamie   \ Urckfitz Dave T. 1445550 1,025

Pleasant Garden, NC39 Neilson A J.  \ Babson Bradley 1454981 1,025

Statesville, NC41 Ijames Bradley G. Jr. \ Ijames Brad G. 1452434 1,015

Concord, NC42 Easterday Michael C.  \ Miles Allen 1415266 955

The lowest score to cash is 1342.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Farmville, NC1 Poe Jason W. 1409978 775

Locust, NC2 Mosayebi Mark R. 1418783 722

Fayetteville, NC3 Ryan Clarence E. Jr 1454986 718

Farmville, NC4 Schultz Eric B. 1409978 701

Taylorsville, NC5 Gronek Preston K. 1451387 698

Locust, NC6 Whitesides Todd 1418783 685

Timberlake, NC7 Plucker Carl E. 1440435 682

Winston-Salem, NC8 Kirby Cory S. 1432916 680

Harrisburg, NC9 Winterfeld James 1444526 667

UNKNOWN, SC10 Bissett Thomas S. II 1440289 664

Statesville, NC11 Estes Chad M. 1440291 661

Statesville, NC12 Gittleson Jason B. 1445550 658

Locust, NC13 Lord James A. 1418784 650

Farmville, NC14 Walker Charles R. 1409978 648

Locust, NC15 Slater Barry E. 1418785 647

UNKNOWN, SC16 Plott Brian 1440292 646

Pleasant Garden, NC16 Neilson A J. 1454981 646

Harrisburg, NC18 Carelock Shane 1444526 645

Harrisburg, NC19 Sierra Moises 1444526 641

Statesville, NC20 Reid Alex A. 1437016 639

Winston Salem, NC20 Cason David B. 1423208 639

Taylorsville, NC22 Troup Tyler D. 1451387 637

Locust, NC23 Frasure Rick D. 1418782 635

Statesville, NC24 Urckfitz Dave T. 1445550 631

Canton, NC24 Robinson Landon M. 1419568 631

Statesville, NC26 Estes Benjamin 1440291 624

Locust, NC26 Cantrell Fred P. Jr 1418785 624

Winston-Salem, NC28 Marsh Eric Q. 1432916 620
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Snow Hill, NC28 Banicky John D. 1415428 620

Kernersville, NC30 Olm Jonathan D. 1442275 617

Kernersville, NC31 Carmichael Theashon D. 1442275 616

Pleasant Garden, NC31 Baysden Blake 1454981 616

UNKNOWN, SC33 Sharpe Kevin R. 1440292 612

Statesville, NC33 Kelly Justin 1437016 612

UNKNOWN, SC35 Jenkins Ron K. 1440289 611

Concord, NC36 Woodruff Patrick T. 1415266 608

Fayetteville, NC37 Miller Steve T. Sr 1454986 606

Lewisville, NC38 Jennings Michael T. 1448611 605

UNKNOWN, SC39 Beeson Richard 1451050 599

Winston Salem, NC39 Bogardus Kevin R. 1423208 599

UNKNOWN, SC41 Williams Jeffrey R. 1451050 596

Zionville, NC42 Greene Chris A. 1454984 594

Kernersville, NC43 Carpenter Christopher M. 1442275 593

Concord, NC44 Miles Allen 1415266 591

Snow Hill, NC45 Adkins Windell E. 1415428 585

Statesville, NC46 Farley Kyle A. 1437016 584

Snow Hill, NC47 Hoff Les N. 1415428 581

Locust, NC48 Morgan Jeff A. 1418782 575

Farmville, NC49 Brosam Braxton D. 1409978 574

Winston Salem, NC50 Golding Tracy G. 1423208 573

Taylorsville, NC51 Wright Chad A. 1451387 570

Statesville, NC52 Stout Robert E. Jr 1440290 568

Fayetteville, NC52 Banks William M. 1454986 568

Statesville, NC54 Sova Walt H. III 1445550 566

Winston Salem, NC55 Fields Steven W. 1423208 565

Statesville, NC56 Hosler Christopher R. 1437016 564

Statesville, NC57 Nesbit Edward A. II 1452434 561

Timberlake, NC58 Brooks Steven A. 1440435 560

Zionville, NC59 Parkin Arthur E. 1454984 559

Harrisburg, NC60 Munson Eric C. 1444526 557

Madison, NC61 Dye John D. 1443798 552

Concord, NC62 Weir Brad T. 1415266 551

Pleasant Garden, NC63 Shroud James (Jay) E. Jr 1454981 548

Fayetteville, NC64 Johnson Charles R. Jr 1454986 547

Taylorsville, NC65 Prince Aaron D. 1451387 543

Statesville, NC66 Ijames Bradley G. Jr. 1452434 539

GREENVILLE, NC67 Mcroy Griffin W. 1442368 537

Statesville, NC67 Nesbit Edward A. 1452434 537

Locust, NC69 Ayers William (Gene) E. III 1418784 536

Kernersville, NC70 Baker Thomas (Tom) M. 1442275 530

Winston-Salem, NC71 Evans Rassoul M. 1432916 529

Winston-Salem, NC72 Bohanon David A. 1432916 528

UNKNOWN, SC73 Lassiter Robert G. 1451050 526

Newton, NC74 Southers Brody M. 1449048 523
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Newton, NC74 Southers Bradley 1449048 523

Indian Trail, NC76 Aurora Jack 1423395 521

Snow Hill, NC77 Adkins Cody D. 1415428 517

Indian Trail, NC78 Jambora Scott P. 1423395 516

Pleasant Garden, NC78 Wyrick Anthony B. 1454985 516

Newton, NC80 Southers Danny L. 1449048 515

Newton, NC81 Southers Braden N. 1449048 512

Statesville, NC82 Ijames Brad G. 1452434 506

Statesville, NC83 Hooper Jamie 1445550 500

Indian Trail, NC84 Enriquez Daniel J. 1423395 492

Indian Trail, NC85 Siegel David J. 1423395 476

Statesville, NC86 Henderson Daniel A. 1440290 469

UNKNOWN, SC87 Hamby James H. 1451050 455

Concord, NC88 Easterday Michael C. 1415266 426

The lowest score to cash is 647.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 185 & Uner, Handicapped

Canton, NC1 Lewis Orlando A. 1419568 807

Pleasant Garden, NC2 Neilson A J. 1454981 805

Salisbury, NC3 Eudy Adam L. 1430988 771

Statesville, NC4 Hooper Jamie 1445550 770

Harrisburg, NC5 Chaney G Ray 1444525 765

Statesville, NC6 Parson Bruce 1452829 752

Harrisburg, NC7 Phifer Camron D. 1444525 751

Harrisburg, NC8 Craig Gene 1444525 746

Newport, NC9 Inman Steve L. 1433517 736

Catawba, NC10 Howard Justin C. 1452611 735

Taylorsville, NC11 Bandy Timothy D. 1449091 729

Harrisburg, NC12 Biedma Greg L. 1444524 721

Madison, NC13 Dehart Jeffrey M. 1443798 718

Catawba, NC14 Grant Jeremy 1452611 710

Hendersonville, NC15 Helton Chris B. 1435850 709

Ayden, NC15 Barker Barney B. 1446670 709

Valdese, NC17 McCann Dan M. 1452863 706

Charlotte, NC18 Johnson Cory V. 1443118 705

Paw Creek, NC19 Knight Donald F. 1452620 704

Salisbury, NC20 Coleman Evan P. 1430988 703

Cary, NC21 Kordsmeier Evan L. 1441216 701

Hendersonville, NC22 Rowland Tony J. 1435850 695

Statesville, NC22 Ijames Bradley G. Jr. 1452434 695

Statesville, NC24 Stout Robert E. Jr 1440290 692

Harrisburg, NC24 Ollice Brian K. Jr 1444524 692

Cary, NC24 Bova Salvatore R. 1441216 692

Paw Creek, NC27 Adams Joris E. 1452620 683

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament

UNOFFICIAL Current Standings

2023-24 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championsh

Sorted By Event, Division

UNOFFICIAL Current Standings Nov 20, 2023   10:41 AM Page 8 of 18



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 185 & Uner, Handicapped

Concord, NC28 Weir Brad T. 1415266 677

Lewisville, NC29 Mendralla Al W. 1448611 674

Hendersonville, NC30 Kimbley Ryan C. 1435850 668

Canton, NC30 Leopin Chris A. 1419568 668

Newport, NC32 Miljenovich Robert 1433517 666

Zionville, NC32 Crenshaw Ray W. 1454984 666

GREENVILLE, NC34 McRoy Douglas W. 1442368 664

Paw Creek, NC34 Lambert Thomas D. 1452620 664

Statesville, NC36 Morgan Scott W. 1452829 663

Newport, NC37 Millard Michael E. 1433517 659

Hendersonville, NC37 Sweezy Thomas E. 1435851 659

Indian Trail, NC39 Aurora Jack 1423395 658

Madison, NC39 Judd Kit T. 1443798 658

Zionville, NC41 Kolodziej Justin R. 1454984 654

Pleasant Garden, NC42 Babson Bradley 1454981 653

Statesville, NC43 Huffman Richard F. 1452829 650

Statesville, NC44 Ijames Brad G. 1452434 649

Harrisburg, NC45 Garcia Matt H. 1444525 648

Newton, NC46 Southers Brody M. 1449048 647

Charlotte, NC47 Lane Michael R. 1430663 643

Taylorsville, NC48 Oxentine Bryan K. 1449091 640

Newport, NC49 Bryan Alton M. 1433517 638

Boydton, VA50 Shuttleworth Clyde E. 1442036 637

Boydton, VA50 Adams Harry W. Jr. 1442036 637

Salisbury, NC52 Kimball Karl E. 1446940 633

Canton, NC53 Murtha Ryan D. 1419568 612

Taylorsville, NC54 Davidson Rodney B. 1449091 606

Salisbury, NC55 Hill Billy J. Sr 1446940 593

UNKNOWN, SC56 Hamby James H. 1451050 590

Paw Creek, NC57 Adams Jeffrey L. 1452620 589

The lowest score to cash is 735.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 186 & Up, Handicapped

Conover, NC1 Lail Bill E. 1450275 828

Farmville, NC2 Poe Jason W. 1409978 810

Fayetteville, NC3 Ryan Clarence E. Jr 1454986 796

Valdese, NC4 Brown Shawn 1452863 787

Timberlake, NC5 Plucker Carl E. 1440435 763

Kannapolis, NC6 Sparks Tommy R. 1449437 759

Kannapolis, NC7 Chambers Joe L. 1449438 747

Winston-Salem, NC8 Kirby Cory S. 1432916 742

Locust, NC9 Mosayebi Mark R. 1418783 738

Farmville, NC9 Schultz Eric B. 1409978 738

Kannapolis, NC11 Williams Marquee C. 1449439 736
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 186 & Up, Handicapped

Taylorsville, NC12 Gronek Preston K. 1451387 735

Kannapolis, NC13 Stokes Evander B. III 1449437 734

Kannapolis, NC13 Brooks James D. 1449438 734

Harrisburg, NC15 Sierra Moises 1444526 732

Boydton, VA16 Hudson William G. 1442036 725

Charlotte, NC17 Williams Murray H. 1430663 724

UNKNOWN, SC18 Bissett Thomas S. II 1440289 720

UNKNOWN, SC18 Sharpe Kevin R. 1440292 720

Hickory, NC18 Pardue Curtis S. 1442279 720

Statesville, NC18 Kelly Justin 1437016 720

UNKNOWN, SC22 Jenkins Ron K. 1440289 719

Hendersonville, NC23 Sweezy Larry K. 1435850 717

Kannapolis, NC24 Lawton Marcus L. 1449438 716

UNKNOWN, SC25 Plott Brian 1440292 713

Statesville, NC26 Patton Andrew D. 1450587 709

Harrisburg, NC27 Sheehan Michael F. 1444524 708

Statesville, NC28 Reid Alex A. 1437016 706

Kannapolis, NC29 Crocker Von L. 1449439 701

Harrisburg, NC29 Carelock Shane 1444526 701

Kannapolis, NC31 Hudson Sidney R. 1449438 700

Pleasant Garden, NC32 Baysden Blake 1454981 699

Statesville, NC33 Estes Chad M. 1440291 698

Farmville, NC34 Walker Charles R. 1409978 696

Winston-Salem, NC35 Marsh Eric Q. 1432916 695

Hendersonville, NC36 Poturaj Joseph J. 1435851 691

Valdese, NC36 Hoover Richard D. Jr 1452863 691

Locust, NC36 Frasure Rick D. 1418782 691

Conover, NC36 Robinson Eddie D. 1450275 691

Kernersville, NC40 Olm Jonathan D. 1442275 689

Harrisburg, NC41 Winterfeld James 1444526 688

Salisbury, NC42 Coleman Stephen G. 1430988 685

Locust, NC42 Whitesides Todd 1418783 685

Harrisburg, NC42 Ritch Trez O. 1454983 685

Ayden, NC45 Gannon Thomas 1446670 684

Kannapolis, NC46 Reynolds Matthew D. 1449437 682

UNKNOWN, SC47 Williams Jeffrey R. 1451050 679

Statesville, NC47 Gittleson Jason B. 1445550 679

Snow Hill, NC47 Adkins Windell E. 1415428 679

Harrisburg, NC47 Zovistoski Christopher 1454983 679

Hendersonville, NC51 Finucane Jordan F. 1435851 675

Lewisville, NC52 Jennings Michael T. 1448611 672

Boydton, VA53 Strickland Wilson D. Jr 1442036 671

Locust, NC53 Slater Barry E. 1418785 671

Charlotte, NC55 Mentillo Peter A. 1430663 670

Lenoir, NC56 Church Eric M. 1435126 668

Statesville, NC56 Sova Walt H. III 1445550 668
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 186 & Up, Handicapped

Kannapolis, NC58 Rosenbeck Mike S. 1449439 667

Taylorsville, NC59 Wright Chad A. 1451387 664

Snow Hill, NC60 Banicky John D. 1415428 663

Lenoir, NC61 Truesdale Terry L. 1435126 662

Locust, NC62 Morgan Jeff A. 1418782 661

Locust, NC62 Cantrell Fred P. Jr 1418785 661

Fayetteville, NC64 Miller Steve T. Sr 1454986 657

Valdese, NC65 Horne Kyle E. 1452863 656

Conover, NC65 Lail Rick A. 1450275 656

Concord, NC65 Woodruff Patrick T. 1415266 656

Concord, NC68 Miles Allen 1415266 653

Kannapolis, NC69 Scott Joshua A. 1449439 652

Locust, NC69 Lord James A. 1418784 652

Snow Hill, NC71 Hoff Les N. 1415428 648

Winston Salem, NC72 Cason David B. 1423208 647

Canton, NC73 Robinson Landon M. 1419568 644

Statesville, NC74 Nesbit Edward A. II 1452434 642

Taylorsville, NC74 Rogers Richard W. Jr 1449091 642

Kannapolis, NC76 Ramsey Jamie F. 1449437 641

Salisbury, NC76 Hill Billy J. Jr 1446940 641

Farmville, NC76 Brosam Braxton D. 1409978 641

Harrisburg, NC79 Munson Eric C. 1444526 640

UNKNOWN, SC80 Lassiter Robert G. 1451050 639

Charlotte, NC80 May Matthew D. 1443118 639

Taylorsville, NC82 Troup Tyler D. 1451387 637

Harrisburg, NC82 Kelly Mike C. 1454983 637

Statesville, NC84 Morgan Darrell H. 1452829 636

Winston-Salem, NC85 Evans Rassoul M. 1432916 634

Kernersville, NC86 Carmichael Theashon D. 1442275 632

UNKNOWN, SC87 Beeson Richard 1451050 631

Statesville, NC87 Urckfitz Dave T. 1445550 631

Fayetteville, NC89 Banks William M. 1454986 630

Statesville, NC90 Hosler Christopher R. 1437016 628

Clover, SC90 Faulkner William D. 1450259 628

Hendersonville, NC92 Clevenger James C. 1435851 627

Winston Salem, NC93 Bogardus Kevin R. 1423208 626

Clover, SC94 Aderholdt Richard 1450259 625

Statesville, NC95 Estes Benjamin 1440291 624

Charlotte, NC96 Knight David R. 1430663 622

Clover, SC97 Bumgarner Lanny M. 1450259 621

Madison, NC97 Gore William D. 1443798 621

Harrisburg, NC99 Ollice Brian K. Sr 1444524 618

Salisbury, NC99 Martin Andrew I. 1446940 618

Zionville, NC99 Greene Chris A. 1454984 618

Kernersville, NC102 Carpenter Christopher M. 1442275 617

Madison, NC103 Dye John D. 1443798 616
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 186 & Up, Handicapped

Statesville, NC104 Mack Jamie E. 1450587 612

Lenoir, NC105 Greene Cody L. 1435126 608

Statesville, NC105 Farley Kyle A. 1437016 608

Conover, NC107 Williams James W. Jr 1450275 603

Winston Salem, NC108 Fields Steven W. 1423208 602

Winston-Salem, NC109 Bohanon David A. 1432916 600

Taylorsville, NC110 Prince Aaron D. 1451387 599

Newton, NC111 Southers Danny L. 1449048 598

Salisbury, NC111 Smith Wayne C. 1430988 598

Indian Trail, NC113 Jambora Scott P. 1423395 597

Hickory, NC114 Coffey Matthew J. 1442279 594

Pleasant Garden, NC114 Wyrick Anthony B. 1454985 594

Indian Trail, NC116 Enriquez Daniel J. 1423395 591

Newton, NC117 Southers Bradley 1449048 590

Kernersville, NC118 Baker Thomas (Tom) M. 1442275 589

Clover, SC119 McDowell Neil 1450259 588

GREENVILLE, NC120 Mcroy Griffin W. 1442368 585

Zionville, NC121 Parkin Arthur E. 1454984 583

Timberlake, NC122 Brooks Steven A. 1440435 578

Statesville, NC123 Nesbit Edward A. 1452434 577

Locust, NC124 Ayers William (Gene) E. III 1418784 576

Fayetteville, NC124 Johnson Charles R. Jr 1454986 576

Winston Salem, NC126 Golding Tracy G. 1423208 573

Statesville, NC127 Henderson Daniel A. 1440290 568

Indian Trail, NC128 Siegel David J. 1423395 567

Snow Hill, NC129 Adkins Cody D. 1415428 565

Lenoir, NC130 Hollar Steve V. 1435126 561

Pleasant Garden, NC131 Shroud James (Jay) E. Jr 1454981 548

Pleasant Garden, NC132 Wyrick Austin 1454985 545

Concord, NC133 Easterday Michael C. 1415266 542

Newton, NC134 Southers Braden N. 1449048 539

Harrisburg, NC135 Carl Daniel W. Jr 1454983 507

The lowest score to cash is 719.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Harrisburg, NC1 Chaney G Ray 1444525 2,325

Harrisburg, NC2 Phifer Camron D. 1444525 2,245

Harrisburg, NC3 Craig Gene 1444525 2,242

Statesville, NC4 Hooper Jamie 1445550 2,232

Canton, NC5 Lewis Orlando A. 1419568 2,195

Indian Trail, NC6 Aurora Jack 1423395 2,176

Pleasant Garden, NC7 Neilson A J. 1454981 2,166

Locust, NC8 Mosayebi Mark R. 1418783 2,158

Winston-Salem, NC9 Kirby Cory S. 1432916 2,156
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Winston-Salem, NC9 Marsh Eric Q. 1432916 2,156

Hendersonville, NC11 Sweezy Thomas E. 1435851 2,147

Locust, NC12 Slater Barry E. 1418783 2,145

Statesville, NC13 Sova Walt H. III 1445550 2,131

Canton, NC14 Leopin Chris A. 1419568 2,126

Valdese, NC15 McCann Dan M. 1452863 2,113

Hendersonville, NC16 Sweezy Larry K. 1435850 2,112

Locust, NC17 Whitesides Todd 1418783 2,109

Statesville, NC18 Sharpe Kevin R. 1440290 2,107

Harrisburg, NC19 Carelock Shane 1444526 2,102

Pleasant Garden, NC19 Baysden Blake 1454981 2,102

Zionville, NC21 Kolodziej Justin R. 1454984 2,101

Fayetteville, NC22 Miller Steve T. Sr 1454986 2,100

Statesville, NC23 Plott Brian 1440290 2,099

Statesville, NC24 Kelly Justin 1437016 2,098

Valdese, NC25 Brown Shawn 1452863 2,097

Farmville, NC25 Poe Jason W. 1409978 2,097

Kannapolis, NC27 Scott Joshua A. 1449439 2,096

Hendersonville, NC28 Rowland Tony J. 1435850 2,089

Statesville, NC29 Reid Alex A. 1437016 2,082

Charlotte, NC30 Williams Murray H. 1430663 2,081

Statesville, NC31 Gittleson Jason B. 1445550 2,080

Taylorsville, NC32 Wright Chad A. 1451387 2,073

Kannapolis, NC33 Williams Marquee C. 1449439 2,068

Kannapolis, NC34 Crocker Von L. 1449439 2,066

Fayetteville, NC34 Ryan Clarence E. Jr 1454986 2,066

Kernersville, NC36 Olm Jonathan D. 1442275 2,064

UNKNOWN, SC37 Bissett Thomas S. II 1440289 2,061

Harrisburg, NC38 Ollice Brian K. Jr 1444524 2,060

Zionville, NC39 Crenshaw Ray W. 1454984 2,059

Farmville, NC40 Schultz Eric B. 1409978 2,057

Hendersonville, NC41 Poturaj Joseph J. 1435851 2,055

Hendersonville, NC41 Finucane Jordan F. 1435851 2,055

Locust, NC43 Cantrell Fred P. Jr 1418783 2,052

Statesville, NC44 Morgan Scott W. 1452829 2,047

Concord, NC44 Weir Brad T. 1415266 2,047

Harrisburg, NC46 Munson Eric C. 1444526 2,044

Kannapolis, NC47 Ramsey Jamie F. 1449437 2,043

Farmville, NC48 Walker Charles R. 1409978 2,042

Harrisburg, NC49 Ritch Trez O. 1454983 2,041

Statesville, NC50 Ijames Brad G. 1452434 2,040

Fayetteville, NC51 Banks William M. 1454986 2,039

Kannapolis, NC52 Chambers Joe L. 1449438 2,038

Valdese, NC52 Horne Kyle E. 1452863 2,038

Taylorsville, NC54 Prince Aaron D. 1451387 2,036

Locust, NC55 Morgan Jeff A. 1418782 2,035
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Statesville, NC56 Estes Chad M. 1440290 2,034

Statesville, NC57 Huffman Richard F. 1452829 2,028

Harrisburg, NC58 Sheehan Michael F. 1444524 2,026

Statesville, NC58 Parson Bruce 1452829 2,026

Kannapolis, NC60 Brooks James D. 1449438 2,025

Harrisburg, NC61 Garcia Matt H. 1444525 2,024

Taylorsville, NC62 Bandy Timothy D. 1449091 2,018

Harrisburg, NC63 Sierra Moises 1444526 2,015

Concord, NC64 Woodruff Patrick T. 1415266 2,014

Boydton, VA65 Hudson William G. 1442036 2,011

Fayetteville, NC66 Johnson Charles R. Jr 1454986 2,010

Kannapolis, NC67 Reynolds Matthew D. 1449437 2,009

Boydton, VA68 Adams Harry W. Jr. 1442036 2,008

UNKNOWN, SC69 Jenkins Ron K. 1440289 2,007

Zionville, NC70 Parkin Arthur E. 1454984 2,005

Kernersville, NC71 Carpenter Christopher M. 1442275 2,004

Salisbury, NC72 Hill Billy J. Jr 1446940 2,002

Kannapolis, NC73 Stokes Evander B. III 1449437 2,000

Boydton, VA73 Shuttleworth Clyde E. 1442036 2,000

Hendersonville, NC75 Helton Chris B. 1435850 1,999

Statesville, NC75 Ijames Bradley G. Jr. 1452434 1,999

Harrisburg, NC77 Biedma Greg L. 1444524 1,997

Harrisburg, NC78 Winterfeld James 1444526 1,995

Harrisburg, NC79 Zovistoski Christopher 1454983 1,993

Charlotte, NC80 Mentillo Peter A. 1430663 1,991

Indian Trail, NC80 Enriquez Daniel J. 1423395 1,991

Statesville, NC82 Nesbit Edward A. II 1452434 1,987

Taylorsville, NC83 Gronek Preston K. 1451387 1,984

Kannapolis, NC84 Lawton Marcus L. 1449438 1,983

Kannapolis, NC85 Hudson Sidney R. 1449438 1,982

UNKNOWN, SC86 Williams Jeffrey R. 1451050 1,980

Snow Hill, NC87 Hoff Les N. 1415428 1,975

Taylorsville, NC88 Rogers Richard W. Jr 1449091 1,968

Statesville, NC89 Morgan Darrell H. 1452829 1,966

Harrisburg, NC90 Ollice Brian K. Sr 1444524 1,965

Farmville, NC90 Brosam Braxton D. 1409978 1,965

Kannapolis, NC92 Sparks Tommy R. 1449437 1,964

Locust, NC93 Frasure Rick D. 1418782 1,956

Canton, NC93 Robinson Landon M. 1419568 1,956

Taylorsville, NC95 Oxentine Bryan K. 1449091 1,955

Harrisburg, NC95 Kelly Mike C. 1454983 1,955

Newton, NC97 Southers Brody M. 1449048 1,954

UNKNOWN, SC98 Beeson Richard 1451050 1,950

UNKNOWN, SC99 Hamby James H. 1451050 1,941

Kannapolis, NC100 Rosenbeck Mike S. 1449439 1,940

Madison, NC101 Judd Kit T. 1443798 1,937
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Madison, NC102 Dehart Jeffrey M. 1443798 1,931

Snow Hill, NC103 Adkins Windell E. 1415428 1,930

Harrisburg, NC104 Carl Daniel W. Jr 1454983 1,926

Canton, NC105 Murtha Ryan D. 1419568 1,922

Statesville, NC106 Stout Robert E. Jr 1440290 1,916

Statesville, NC107 Hosler Christopher R. 1437016 1,912

Charlotte, NC108 Lane Michael R. 1430663 1,907

Statesville, NC109 Farley Kyle A. 1437016 1,906

Hendersonville, NC110 Kimbley Ryan C. 1435850 1,904

Boydton, VA111 Strickland Wilson D. Jr 1442036 1,902

UNKNOWN, SC112 Lassiter Robert G. 1451050 1,900

Indian Trail, NC113 Siegel David J. 1423395 1,896

Zionville, NC113 Greene Chris A. 1454984 1,896

Locust, NC115 Ayers William (Gene) E. III 1418782 1,893

Hendersonville, NC116 Clevenger James C. 1435851 1,892

Taylorsville, NC117 Davidson Rodney B. 1449091 1,891

Charlotte, NC118 Knight David R. 1430663 1,888

Pleasant Garden, NC119 Wyrick Anthony B. 1454985 1,878

Valdese, NC120 Hoover Richard D. Jr 1452863 1,876

Salisbury, NC121 Martin Andrew I. 1446940 1,875

Winston-Salem, NC122 Evans Rassoul M. 1432916 1,866

UNKNOWN, SC123 Estes Benjamin 1440289 1,865

Charlotte, NC124 May Matthew D. 1443261 1,859

Snow Hill, NC125 Adkins Cody D. 1415428 1,842

Newton, NC126 Southers Bradley 1449048 1,835

Statesville, NC127 Urckfitz Dave T. 1445550 1,832

Indian Trail, NC127 Jambora Scott P. 1423395 1,832

Winston-Salem, NC129 Bohanon David A. 1432916 1,831

Concord, NC130 Miles Allen 1415266 1,830

Kernersville, NC131 Baker Thomas (Tom) M. 1442275 1,809

Salisbury, NC132 Hill Billy J. Sr 1446940 1,801

Statesville, NC133 Nesbit Edward A. 1452434 1,798

Taylorsville, NC134 Troup Tyler D. 1451387 1,796

Newton, NC135 Southers Danny L. 1449048 1,787

Salisbury, NC136 Kimball Karl E. 1446940 1,783

Snow Hill, NC137 Banicky John D. 1415428 1,762

Kernersville, NC137 Carmichael Theashon D. 1442275 1,762

Concord, NC139 Easterday Michael C. 1415266 1,746

Newton, NC140 Southers Braden N. 1449048 1,638

Catawba, NC141 Grant Jeremy 1452611 1,440

Catawba, NC142 Howard Justin C. 1452611 1,433

Timberlake, NC143 Plucker Carl E. 1440435 1,398

Charlotte, NC144 Johnson Cory V. 1443118 1,337

Hickory, NC145 Pardue Curtis S. 1442279 1,299

Timberlake, NC146 Brooks Steven A. 1440435 1,181

UNKNOWN, SC147 Haithcox David S. 1440289 618
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The lowest score to cash is 2113.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Locust, NC1 Mosayebi Mark R. 1418783 2,110

Locust, NC2 Whitesides Todd 1418783 2,109

Locust, NC3 Slater Barry E. 1418783 2,073

Locust, NC4 Lord James A. 1418782 2,039

Statesville, NC5 Gittleson Jason B. 1445550 2,017

Winston Salem, NC6 Cason David B. 1423208 2,015

Valdese, NC7 Brown Shawn 1452863 1,992

Farmville, NC7 Poe Jason W. 1409978 1,992

Winston-Salem, NC9 Kirby Cory S. 1432916 1,970

Fayetteville, NC10 Miller Steve T. Sr 1454986 1,947

Farmville, NC11 Schultz Eric B. 1409978 1,946

Locust, NC12 Cantrell Fred P. Jr 1418783 1,941

Harrisburg, NC13 Carelock Shane 1444526 1,934

Valdese, NC14 Horne Kyle E. 1452863 1,933

Zionville, NC14 Parkin Arthur E. 1454984 1,933

Harrisburg, NC16 Winterfeld James 1444526 1,932

Kernersville, NC16 Carpenter Christopher M. 1442275 1,932

Winston-Salem, NC18 Marsh Eric Q. 1432916 1,931

Statesville, NC19 Estes Chad M. 1440290 1,923

Fayetteville, NC19 Johnson Charles R. Jr 1454986 1,923

Winston Salem, NC21 Golding Tracy G. 1423208 1,913

Statesville, NC22 Plott Brian 1440290 1,898

Farmville, NC22 Walker Charles R. 1409978 1,898

Salisbury, NC24 Coleman Stephen G. 1430988 1,896

UNKNOWN, SC25 Bissett Thomas S. II 1440289 1,893

Statesville, NC26 Reid Alex A. 1437016 1,881

Taylorsville, NC27 Gronek Preston K. 1451387 1,873

Concord, NC28 Woodruff Patrick T. 1415266 1,870

Taylorsville, NC29 Prince Aaron D. 1451387 1,868

UNKNOWN, SC30 Estes Benjamin 1440289 1,865

UNKNOWN, SC31 Beeson Richard 1451050 1,854

Pleasant Garden, NC32 Baysden Blake 1454981 1,853

Fayetteville, NC32 Banks William M. 1454986 1,853

Kernersville, NC34 Olm Jonathan D. 1442275 1,848

Hendersonville, NC35 Poturaj Joseph J. 1435851 1,845

Statesville, NC36 Farley Kyle A. 1437016 1,834

Statesville, NC37 Urckfitz Dave T. 1445550 1,832

Fayetteville, NC37 Ryan Clarence E. Jr 1454986 1,832

Statesville, NC39 Sova Walt H. III 1445550 1,825

Zionville, NC40 Greene Chris A. 1454984 1,824

Hendersonville, NC41 Finucane Jordan F. 1435851 1,812

Taylorsville, NC42 Troup Tyler D. 1451387 1,796

Harrisburg, NC43 Munson Eric C. 1444526 1,795

Locust, NC44 Frasure Rick D. 1418782 1,788

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament

UNOFFICIAL Current Standings

2023-24 North Carolina State USBC Men's Championsh

Sorted By Event, Division

UNOFFICIAL Current Standings Nov 20, 2023   10:41 AM Page 16 of 18



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Statesville, NC45 Sharpe Kevin R. 1440290 1,783

Winston Salem, NC45 Bogardus Kevin R. 1423208 1,783

Locust, NC47 Morgan Jeff A. 1418782 1,777

Statesville, NC48 Kelly Justin 1437016 1,774

Snow Hill, NC48 Hoff Les N. 1415428 1,774

Locust, NC50 Ayers William (Gene) E. III 1418782 1,773

Indian Trail, NC51 Aurora Jack 1423395 1,765

Farmville, NC52 Brosam Braxton D. 1409978 1,764

Statesville, NC53 Nesbit Edward A. II 1452434 1,744

Harrisburg, NC54 Sierra Moises 1444526 1,742

Hendersonville, NC54 Sweezy Thomas E. 1435851 1,742

Taylorsville, NC56 Rogers Richard W. Jr 1449091 1,734

UNKNOWN, SC57 Williams Jeffrey R. 1451050 1,731

Valdese, NC58 Hoover Richard D. Jr 1452863 1,723

Statesville, NC59 Hosler Christopher R. 1437016 1,720

Kernersville, NC60 Carmichael Theashon D. 1442275 1,714

Winston Salem, NC61 Fields Steven W. 1423208 1,713

Snow Hill, NC62 Adkins Cody D. 1415428 1,698

Indian Trail, NC63 Enriquez Daniel J. 1423395 1,694

Statesville, NC64 Morgan Darrell H. 1452829 1,693

Pleasant Garden, NC65 Neilson A J. 1454981 1,689

UNKNOWN, SC66 Jenkins Ron K. 1440289 1,683

Statesville, NC67 Nesbit Edward A. 1452434 1,678

Statesville, NC68 Morgan Scott W. 1452829 1,675

Concord, NC69 Weir Brad T. 1415266 1,669

Valdese, NC70 McCann Dan M. 1452863 1,660

Hendersonville, NC71 Clevenger James C. 1435851 1,658

Snow Hill, NC72 Adkins Windell E. 1415428 1,648

Concord, NC73 Miles Allen 1415266 1,644

Pleasant Garden, NC73 Wyrick Anthony B. 1454985 1,644

Salisbury, NC75 Smith Wayne C. 1430988 1,643

Statesville, NC76 Parson Bruce 1452829 1,639

Newton, NC77 Southers Bradley 1449048 1,634

Snow Hill, NC78 Banicky John D. 1415428 1,633

Kernersville, NC79 Baker Thomas (Tom) M. 1442275 1,632

Indian Trail, NC80 Siegel David J. 1423395 1,623

Winston-Salem, NC81 Bohanon David A. 1432916 1,615

Statesville, NC82 Ijames Brad G. 1452434 1,611

Statesville, NC83 Huffman Richard F. 1452829 1,593

Indian Trail, NC84 Jambora Scott P. 1423395 1,589

Taylorsville, NC84 Bandy Timothy D. 1449091 1,589

Newton, NC86 Southers Brody M. 1449048 1,582

UNKNOWN, SC87 Lassiter Robert G. 1451050 1,561

Newton, NC88 Southers Braden N. 1449048 1,557

Winston-Salem, NC89 Evans Rassoul M. 1432916 1,551

Statesville, NC90 Stout Robert E. Jr 1440290 1,544
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Newton, NC91 Southers Danny L. 1449048 1,538

UNKNOWN, SC92 Hamby James H. 1451050 1,536

Statesville, NC93 Ijames Bradley G. Jr. 1452434 1,531

Taylorsville, NC94 Oxentine Bryan K. 1449091 1,526

Taylorsville, NC95 Davidson Rodney B. 1449091 1,519

Statesville, NC96 Hooper Jamie 1445550 1,422

Concord, NC97 Easterday Michael C. 1415266 1,398

Timberlake, NC98 Plucker Carl E. 1440435 1,236

Timberlake, NC99 Brooks Steven A. 1440435 1,145

UNKNOWN, SC100 Haithcox David S. 1440289 521

The lowest score to cash is 1947.
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